Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kayleigh Smith - (787195) - Stokesley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

:07.28
:07.37
:08.95
:09.67
110.19
:110.70
:110.84
111.28
:111.60
12.77
115.81
:16.56
:116.93
117.64
117.78
:118.45
:118.48
119.91
119.93
:20.82
:23.59
:25.42
126.14

:27.51
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282
278
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248
248
240
217
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198
189
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Date

13/11/16
17/07/16
24/04/16
12/02/17
10/12/16
02/10/16
18/09/16
09/01/16
15/11/15
19/07/15
28/03/15
05/04/14
18/05/14
21/09/14
19/01/14
07/06/14
08/02/14
17/11/13
06/10/13
19/05/13
20/04/13
04/11/12
23/09/12

07/10/12

Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala

Swim In To Christmas

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Venue
Billingham
Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Birkenhead
Durham
Stanley
Billingham
Dunston
Stanley
Billingham
Bishop Aukland
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Durham
Billingham
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Darlington
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton 4
Bo Stockton 3
Moors 3
Bo Stockton 3

2
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3

3

3

3
Stockton 3

3
Bo Stockton 3
Stockton 3

3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 4
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Time
1:09.67
1:10.19
1:07.28
1:10.70
1:10.84
1:07.37
1:08.95
1:11.28
1:11.60

1:12.77

:115.81

117.64

:118.45

:116.93

:116.56

118.48

117.78
1:19.91
1:19.93
1:20.82
1:23.59
1:25.42
1:27.51

1:26.14
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Date

12/02/17
10/12/16
13/11/16
02/10/16
18/09/16
17/07/16
24/04/16
09/01/16
15/11/15
19/07/15
28/03/15
21/09/14
07/06/14
18/05/14
05/04/14
08/02/14
19/01/14
171113
06/10/13
19/05/13
20/04/13
04/11/12
07/10/12
23/09/12

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala

Swim In To Christmas

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Venue

Middlesbrough
Billingham
Billingham
Birkenhead
Durham
Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Billingham
Dunston

Stanley

Durham

Stanley

Bishop Aukland
Billingham
Durham

Stanley
Billingham
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn

Bishop Auckland
Darlington

Durham

Club Swam Under

Moors
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton
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